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RE: 2022 MEMBERSHIP EARLY BIRD PROGRAM M E AD OWL ANDS

Dear Valued Customer, e (GOLF CLU B

Again, without a doubt, 2021 came with some unique challenges, but through these
unprecedented times our number one priority remained to provide the best experience and
services possible to our Valued Customers. Thank-You once again for your support and
understanding during this past season.

With your help, we were able to again complete many projects on the golf course this season. The
most noticeable project was the construction of our new #10 hole, which will be ready for play
come Opening Day in 2022. New cart paths were built on #17 and #18 with cedar bridges for
walkers and power carts. We are also purchasing 64 new Power Carts for next season and a few
additional pieces of needed Turf equipment. Also, we will be losing our Driving Range to an RV
Development in 2022, so a temporary movable Driving Range will be installed in our Events Tent.

We are very pleased to again offer many benefits when you purchase a Membership at our facility.

Advanced Booking Privileges (14 Days)

Access to Professionally Organized Club Events

15% Off Regular Priced Merchandise and Custom Orders

Access to a Member Referral Program

Membership Discounts for ALL Early Bird Renewals (Restrictions Apply)
Access to Leagues (Men’s, Ladies, Mixed, Seniors and Juniors)
Affordable 6-Month Membership Payment Plan (Restrictions Apply)
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Also, we are very pleased to announce that the 2020 Membership Pricing will remain in effect
until December 31, 2021.

This pricing promotion is only available to you, our Valued Member. Please keep in mind, if your
Membership is Paid-In-Full before December 31st, 2021 you will receive $100 of Merchandise
Credit and the option to get 50% Off the purchase of a Yearly Driving Range Pass if needed.

Our team here at Meadowlands is very excited about the upcoming 2022 season and will be
working very hard in the off-season to prepare.

On behalf of our owners and the staff of the Meadowlands Golf Club, I would like to again Thank-
You for your support in 2021 and we look forward to another fantastic golf season in 2022!

Sincerely,

o DD
Dean Dereniuk
Meadowlands Golf Club
Golf Operations Manager
Head Golf Professional
dean@golfsylvanlake.com
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2022 MEMBERSHIP EARLY BIRD PROGRAM:

UNLIMITED OPTIONS: AGE CATEGORIES: as of March 31s, 2022
Adult (Age 26-54)

Adult Couple

Senior (Age 55-64)

Senior Couple

Super Senior (Age 65+)

Super Senior Couple

Young Adult (Age 19-25)

Junior (Age 18 or Younger; may play on weekends after 2:00pm)
Family

RESTRICTED OPTIONS:
Adult

Adult Couple

Senior

Senior Couple

Super Senior

Super Senior Couple
Young Adult

Junior

Family

CORPORATE OPTIONS:

Corporate Open (any 4 players, one tee-time per day)

Corporate Open Plus (multiple tee-times per day, contact Golf Shop)
Corporate Unlimited (price based on 4 named golfers)

Corporate 100-Pack

Corporate 75-Pack

Corporate 50-Pack

Corporate 25-Pack

Corporate Advertising (custom packages available, contact Golf Shop)

POWER CART & DRIVING RANGE OPTIONS:

Full Yearly Power Cart

Yearly Trail Fees

Adult Driving Range Pass (NEW! Temporary Driving Range)
Junior Driving Range Pass

Yearly Pull Cart

Golf Canada Membership

*PROMOTIONAL DATES*

Dec. 31
1,235.00
2,180.00
1,105.00
1,970.00
1,050.00
1,880.00
730.00
150.00
2,345.00

Dec. 31
950.00
1,635.00
890.00
1,560.00
850.00
1,490.00
565.00
150.00
1,780.00

Dec. 31
5,360.00
7,180.00
4,540.00
4.,860.00
3,618.00
2,430.00
1,188.00
8,161.00

Dec. 31
910.00
360.00
325.00
150.00
150.00

40.00

Jan. 1
1,295.00
2,290.00
1,175.00
2,090.00
1,115.00
1,995.00

770.00

200.00
2,465.00

Jan. 1
995.00
1,720.00
945.00
1,655.00
905.00
1,580.00
595.00
200.00
1,870.00

Jan. 1
5,630.00
7,180.00
4,770.00
5,040.00
3,750.00
2,520.00
1,235.00
8,570.00

Jan. 1
910.00
385.00
325.00
150.00
150.00

40.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Cheque or Cash. Visa or Mastercard payments accepted by phone.

6-MONTH PAYMENT PLAN: Paid-In-Full by July 1st, 2022. Contact Golf Shop, 403.887.5100

Please make cheques payable to MEADOWLANDS GOLF CLUB and mail to:

3101 - 50th Street, Sylvan Lake, AB., T4S OP7
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2022 CORPORATE EARLY BIRD MEMBERSHIP FORM:

NAME(S):

(please print)
COMPANY:

STREET ADDRESS:

CITY: POSTAL CODE:

EMAIL:

COMPANY PHONE.: CELL PHONE:

*Corporate Memberships Paid-in-Full Before December 31, 2021 will receive 2020
Rates and 50% Off a Yearly Driving Range Membership if Needed

2022 CORPORATE OPTIONS: PAID by DEC. 31 PURCHASED:
Corporate Open (Any 4 Golfers, One Tee-Time per Day) 5360.00
Corporate Open Plus (Multiple Tee-Times per Day) 7180.00
Corporate Unlimited (4 Named Golfers, 1135.00 per Person) 4540.00
Corporate Advertising 8161.00
Corporate 100 Round Pack 4860.00
Corporate 75 Round Pack 3618.00
Corporate 50 Round Pack 2430.00
Corporate 25 Round Pack 1188.00
POWER CARTS & DRIVING RANGE: PAID by DEC. 31 PURCHASED:
Yearly Power Cart Rental (455.00 per Seat) 910.00
Yearly Power Cart Trackage 360.00
Driving Range Unlimited 325.00
Yearly Pull Cart 150.00
Golf Canada Membership per Person 40.00
GST INCLUDED
PLEASE CALL the GOLF SHOP at
403.887.5100 to DISCUSS the BEST TOTAL
CORPORATE PACKAGE for YOUR BUSINESS

Special Tee Time Booking Instructions:




