RE: 2022 MEMBERSHIP EARLY BIRD PROGRAM



Dear Valued Customer,

Again, without a doubt, 2021 came with some unique challenges, but through these unprecedented times our number one priority remained to provide the best experience and services possible to our Valued Customers. Thank-You once again for your support and understanding during this past season.

With your help, we were able to again complete many projects on the golf course this season. The most noticeable project was the construction of our new #10 hole, which will be ready for play come Opening Day in 2022. New cart paths were built on #17 and #18 with cedar bridges for walkers and power carts. We are also purchasing 64 new Power Carts for next season and a few additional pieces of needed Turf equipment. Also, we will be losing our Driving Range to an RV Development in 2022, so a temporary movable Driving Range will be installed in our Events Tent.

We are very pleased to again offer many benefits when you purchase a Membership at our facility.

- Advanced Booking Privileges (14 Days)
- Access to Professionally Organized Club Events
- 15% Off Regular Priced Merchandise and Custom Orders
- Access to a Member Referral Program
- Membership Discounts for ALL Early Bird Renewals (Restrictions Apply)
- Access to Leagues (Men's, Ladies, Mixed, Seniors and Juniors)
- Affordable 6-Month Membership Payment Plan (Restrictions Apply)

Also, we are very pleased to announce that the 2020 Membership Pricing will remain in effect until December 31, 2021.

This pricing promotion is only available to you, our Valued Member. Please keep in mind, if your Membership is **Paid-In-Full before December 31**st, **2021** you will receive \$100 of Merchandise Credit and the option to get 50% Off the purchase of a Yearly Driving Range Pass if needed.

Our team here at Meadowlands is very excited about the upcoming 2022 season and will be working very hard in the off-season to prepare.

On behalf of our owners and the staff of the Meadowlands Golf Club, I would like to again Thank-You for your support in 2021 and we look forward to another fantastic golf season in 2022!

Sincerely,

Dean Dereniuk

Meadowlands Golf Club Golf Operations Manager Head Golf Professional dean@golfsylvanlake.com

2022 MEMBERSHIP EARLY BIRD PROGRAM:

PROMOTIONAL DATES

Adult (Age 26-54) Adult Couple Senior (Age 55-64) Senior Couple Super Senior (Age 65+) Super Senior Couple Young Adult (Age 19-25) Junior (Age 18 or Younger; may play on weekends after 2:00pm) Family	Dec. 31 1,235.00 2,180.00 1,105.00 1,970.00 1,050.00 1,880.00 730.00 150.00 2,345.00	Jan. 1 1,295.00 2,290.00 1,175.00 2,090.00 1,115.00 1,995.00 770.00 200.00 2,465.00
Adult Adult Couple Senior Senior Couple Super Senior Super Senior Couple Young Adult Junior Family	950.00 1,635.00 890.00 1,560.00 850.00 1,490.00 565.00 150.00 1,780.00	Jan. 1 995.00 1,720.00 945.00 1,655.00 905.00 1,580.00 595.00 200.00 1,870.00
Corporate Open (any 4 players, one tee-time per day) Corporate Open Plus (multiple tee-times per day, contact Golf Shop) Corporate Unlimited (price based on 4 named golfers) Corporate 100-Pack Corporate 75-Pack Corporate 50-Pack Corporate 25-Pack Corporate Advertising (custom packages available, contact Golf Shop)	Dec. 31 5,360.00 7,180.00 4,540.00 4,860.00 3,618.00 2,430.00 1,188.00 8,161.00	Jan. 1 5,630.00 7,180.00 4,770.00 5,040.00 3,750.00 2,520.00 1,235.00 8,570.00
POWER CART & DRIVING RANGE OPTIONS: Full Yearly Power Cart Yearly Trail Fees Adult Driving Range Pass (NEW! Temporary Driving Range) Junior Driving Range Pass Yearly Pull Cart Golf Canada Membership	Dec. 31 910.00 360.00 325.00 150.00 40.00	Jan. 1 910.00 385.00 325.00 150.00 40.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Cheque or Cash. Visa or Mastercard payments accepted by phone.

6-MONTH PAYMENT PLAN: Paid-In-Full by July 1st, 2022. Contact Golf Shop, 403.887.5100

Please make cheques payable to <u>MEADOWLANDS GOLF CLUB</u> and mail to: 3101 – 50th Street, Sylvan Lake, AB., T4S 0P7

2022 CORPORATE EARLY BIRD MEMBERSHIP FORM:

NAME(S):		7	(please print)
COMPANY:			,
STREET ADDRESS:			
CITY:	POSTAL CODE:		
EMAIL:			
COMPANY PHONE:	CELL PHONE:		
*Corporate Memberships P Rates and 50% Ofj	aid-in-Full Before Dece f a Yearly Driving Rang		
2022 CORPORATE OPT	IONS:	PAID by DEC. 31	PURCHASED:
Corporate Open (Any 4 Golfers, Or		5360.00	
Corporate Open Plus (Multiple Te		7180.00	
Corporate Unlimited (4 Named Go		4540.00	
Corporate Advertising		8161.00	
Corporate 100 Round Pack		4860.00	
Corporate 75 Round Pack		3618.00	
Corporate 50 Round Pack		2430.00	
Corporate 25 Round Pack		1188.00	
POWER CARTS & DRIVE	ING RANGE:	PAID by DEC. 31	PURCHASED:
Yearly Power Cart Rental (455.00		910.00	
Yearly Power Cart Trackage		360.00	
Driving Range Unlimited		325.00	
Yearly Pull Cart		150.00	
Golf Canada Membership per P	erson	40.00	
			GST INCLUDED
PLEASE CALL the GOLF SHOP at 403.887.5100 to DISCUSS the BEST CORPORATE PACKAGE for YOUR BUSINESS			
Special Tee Time Book	ing Instructions:		